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RESULT

34 - 1500 METERS BOYS - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue
Championship Record m 4:09.51 Aidan Kinney JIS 2014 ISKI
Heat 1 Start Time: 02:01 pm
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

Date:
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IASAS Track & Field Championships 2025
Timing by Innotex The International School of Kuala Lumpur Powered by IGIS
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Summary

Rank

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Heat

1500 METERS BOYS

Bib

663

287

550

463

472

561

660

466

567

681

344

289

357

100

269

108

191

350

Approved by TD:

Date:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

Name

2/3

Team
TAS
JIS
SAS
ISM
ISM
SAS
TAS
ISM
SAS
TAS
ISKL
JIS
ISKL
ISB
JIS
ISB
ISB

ISKL

Result

4:10.19

4:11.78

4:16.10

4:17.79

4:21.44

4:23.43

4:25.09

4:28.04

4:30.02

4:37.14

4:43.89

4:44.08

4:46.52

4:47.37

4:49.79

4:50.16

4:51.76

DNF

Remark

Timing by Innotex

IASAS Track & Field Championships 2025
The International School of Kuala Lumpur

10 - 12 April 2025

Powered by IGIS
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