



RESULT

34 - 1500 METERS BOYS - Final

Records	Result	Name	Team	Date	vanue	
Championship Record CR	4:09.51	Aidan Kinney	JIS	2014	ISKI	

Heat 1		Start Time: 02:01 pm				
Pos	Bib	Athlete	Team	Result	React	Remark

Approved by TD:
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name) Date:





RESULT

1500 METERS BOYS

Summary

Rank	Heat	Bib	Name	Team	Result	Remark
1	1	663		TAS	4:10.19	
2	1	287		JIS	4:11.78	
3	1	550		SAS	4:16.10	
4	1	463		ISM	4:17.79	
5	1	472		ISM	4:21.44	
6	1	561		SAS	4:23.43	
7	1	660		TAS	4:25.09	
8	1	466		ISM	4:28.04	
9	1	567		SAS	4:30.02	
10	1	681		TAS	4:37.14	
11	1	344		ISKL	4:43.89	
12	1	289		JIS	4:44.08	
13	1	357		ISKL	4:46.52	
14	1	100		ISB	4:47.37	
15	1	269		JIS	4:49.79	
16	1	108		ISB	4:50.16	
17	1	191		ISB	4:51.76	
-	1	350		ISKL	DNF	

Approved by TD:

Technical	Delegate	(Signature	&	Name
Date:				





RESULT